ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO NYILVANOS HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO NYILVANOS HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

ISIN:  HU0000155726

Overview

2024/04/23 17:20:00

Price
3,700.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

O

WKN:

-0.27% (-10.00)

HU0000155726
ALTEO

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Stock

187 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

3,690.00 HUF (1,490)
3,700.00 HUF (227)

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3,730.00 HUF
3,730.00 HUF
3,700.00 HUF
3,710.00 HUF
3,705.5892 HUF
11,329
41,980,620.00
32
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3,500.00
3,000.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/03/26 2l Global Strategy 2Q 2024 o
2024/03/26 B Giobal Strategy 2Q 2024 2,
2024/01/09 ZlE  Global Strategy 1Q 2024 &
2024/01/09 B Global Strategy 1Q 2024 2,
2023/09/29 ZlE  Global Strategy 4Q 2023 &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=153831780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000155726&ID_NOTATION=112324360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb8f0d83c986fac6dfd1b33f3a791c37432ac00a52040d5cfb73d8ea5c809c9a&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=d012d1e62d8f9a1bc&time=1714017509&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=535e0b89040c88d86f7669d2748b037e960ab6d9ae9fc82b034ac24f5bf5ebf7&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=475141a0a1ddef10b&time=1714017509&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=466ee709fd8cf7c2fbfb13050ab3705bbca52fa28a24cbcf3f39ce30675094e0&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=0e2ef61f0b9ce9a07&time=1714017509&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dd3cd883271fa6b13590a75efe8fed73d01828095cb347bf4d4402a9b3c982e&idfile=59652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59652%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=4eb16804a56ae3b28&time=1714017509&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b9237ce2d0cfa2b1d9771ba6dc619df1cd2f238ec23dba6bdf581cd3be405e8&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=1bab75faa5085d9a2&time=1714017509&tool=RSC

ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO NYILVANOS HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

Details

2024/04/23 17:20:00

Price

3,700.00 HUF

Difference © -0.27%(-10.00)
General attributes
ISIN HU0000155726
Symbol ALTEO
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 187 EUR
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,690.00 HUF (1,490)
Ask (Ask size) 3,700.00 HUF (227)
Open 3,730.00 HUF
High 3,730.00 HUF
Low 3,700.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 3,710.00 HUF
VWAP 3,705.5892 HUF
Volume (pcs) 11,329
Trading volume 41,980,620.00
Number of trades 32
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +32.14% +28.47% +193.65%
Perf (abs.) +900.00 +820.00 +2,440.00
Beta 0.36 0.19 0.50
Volatility 28.19 25.68 32.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

3,694.00 HUF (5,941
3,323.00 HUF (11,360
2,976.30 HUF (6,621
2,864.12 HUF (5,487
3,800.00 HUF (2024/04/08
2,780.00 HUF (2024/01/09
3,800.00 HUF (2024/04/08
2,550.00 HUF (2023/05/04

NN NN SN )

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 14:38 9.10 EUR 0.00 7

23
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:12 9.12 EUR 0.00 2

23
Budapest Stock 2024/04/ 17:20 3,700.00 HUF 41.98 32
Exchange 23
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=112324360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358588145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358704114

ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO NYILVANOS HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details

ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO
NYILVANOS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Group
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